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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MocaHtok |.B.

ly6iw B.B.
MocaHtok |.b. 2

KyraiBcbkuii FOHO.

MenbHuk O.B.
Mwwk .M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, Xopoctkis, HopTkiB

2023
Kopoctuwis

B 300 [/ 50.2895583 /] 29.0177566

28.05.2023 06:15:00

BoaHapoBcbkuii 1.O.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
CkoTteubkuii O..

Moponsik BA.
labna C.P.
Mynbcbkuia 1.B.
Moponsk B.A.
Ko6enb B.A.
Cos'ak .M.
lapactok A fl.
Tuukoscbkumii O.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
Boritko B.M.
KyHubo A.C.
Basepuak B.fA.
Mcapyk AB.
BiryH .M.
Inywko A.M.
KyHubo C.B.
babin |.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Moniwyk O.l.
MeTpwk |.B.
Cycna M.B.
Mazypyk O.A.
laHgoBcbknin O.B.
Boponuak B.B.
Creutok B.I.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
BypkyH FHO.O.

AlcHo
58
885
256.311
177
85
92

Kog, Kny6
281018 YoprkiB
281053 YopTkiB
281065 YopTkiB
281035 YoprkiB
281016 YopTkiB
282020 XopocTkiB
281001 YopTkiB
282025 XopocTkiB
282027 XopocTkiB
281021 YopTkiB
281032 YoprkiB
282014 XopocTkiB
284074 YopTkiB
315115 XMeNbHULbKNIA
281023 YoprkiB
284093 YoprkiB
282024 XopocTkiB
281022 YoprkiB
281005 YopTkiB
284080 YoprkiB
282007 XopoctkiB
281058 YopTkiB
282005 XopocTkiB
313668 XMeNbHULbKNA
281014 YoprkiB
282001 XopocTkiB
282012 XopocTkiB
282036 XopoctkiB
282017 XopocTkiB
280087 XopocTkiB
282023 XopoctkiB
313687 XMeIbHULbKNIA
313699 XMeIbHULbKNIA
282009 XopocTkiB
313700 XMeNbHULbKNIA
313669 XMeIbHULbKNIA
282030 YopTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

36
50
9
42
14
28
25
45
20
13
18
24
14
14
16
22
45
46
19
6
20
6
16
6
6
15
15
11
30
13
15
23
11
14
45
44
9

21 48341
22 490.00
5 41341
14 496.14
4 35375
11 460.34
11 47841
476.36
449.66
456.82
34693
47761
364.09
384.55
43295
90.23
269.89
446.36
262.50
86.70
85.80
190.57
181.93
175.80
164.43
83.64
81.02
188.30
25045
0.00
178.18
17841
0.00
85.68
178.30
84.20
0.00
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09:25:40

10:27:34

1431.19

1093.34

08:30:48

10:39:06

02:08:18

0

41

136

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.58 281.99
0.44 215.60
0.56 229.67
033 165.38
0.29 101.07
0.39 180.85
044 210.50
0.16 74.10
0.25 11241
0.38 175.70
0.22 7710
0.25 119.40
0.29 104.03
0.29 109.87
0.38 162.36
0.05 410
0.07 17.99
0.15 67.92
0.16 4145
0.17 1445
0.05 429
033 63.52
0.12 22.74
033 58.60
033 54.81
0.07 5.58
0.07 540
0.18 34.24
0.10 25.05
0.00 0.00
0.13 23.76
0.09 15.51
0.00 0.00
0.07 6.12
0.04 792
0.02 1.91
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
592.89
457.16
401.86
386.31
365.70
29222
257.36
249.75
245.80
24149
236.74
226.89
211.72
208.20
182.35
174.10
140.25
125.88
116.41
103.17
95.68
76.68
69.90
58.60
54.81
37.92
36.29
3424
26.97
24.60
23.76
19.17
12.06
11.00
9.39
8.50
6.19



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

My6iw B.C.
Fabna P.C.
Kyraiscbkuii HO.FO. -2
lapactok Af. 2
losika L.
Moniwyk M.O.
BopoHuak C.B.
Cycnoscbkmin KO.M.
Bopobeub B.C.
Menexosuny M.M.
YepHera B.b.
boxoHko ..
YopHeHbkuia B.IN. 2
Tnukoscbka T.O.
babin 1.B. 2
Binvk 1.B.
Jlnnoswmi B.I.
Mwwnk M. -2
Cycna B.B.
Basepuak A.B.
Kosanbos f1.B.
BoaHapoBcbkumii 3.1.
BypkyH H0.0. -2

Bolitko B.M. -Fopuuyk IM.

laHgoecbkuin O.B. 2
InaroBcbknin B.B. 2
naroscbkuii B.B.
Hanwvntok J1.4.
JosraHtok AM.
Kobens B.A. 2
Nsaran B.C.
Mazypyk O.A. 2
Muxarinos M.A.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Pypuu B.M.
CazoHos [1.B.
Creuytok B.I. 2
YkpaiHeub B.B. 2
Lnmban B.A.

280108
285112
284094
285113
281063
285119
282041
313684
285143
280056
281045
281003
285127
282037
282043
284973
284964
284097
280113
284096
282039
281061
283896
281062
315138
315137
315116
283037
313661
315136
315117
313688
283681
313704
313689
313694
284041
315135
313701

YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
Yoprkis
YoprkiB
YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB
YoprTkiB
YoprkiB
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
YoprkiB
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMeNbHULLbKUIA
XMenbHUL KN

XMeNbHULLbKUIA
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178.98
97.95
92.95
92.61
80.68
90.57
80.11
9148
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
033
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 13:02:27

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



